RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 407
Duvall, WA 98019

Regular School Board Meeting
Educational Service Center — Board Room
Tuesday, April 23, 2013 7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:20 PM

7:40 PM

7:45 PM

8:45 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

AGENDA

CALL TO ORDER AND FLAG SALUTE

CHERRY VALLEY ELEMENTARY STUDENT PRESENTATION

COMMUNICATIONS, AGENDA ADJUSTMENTS, AND HEARING OF
PUBLIC

Student Representative Report

CONSENT AGENDA

Approval of Regular School Board Meeting Minutes for April 9, 2013
Approval of Warrants

Approval of Personnel Actions

Approval of Service Contracts

Approval of Budget Status Reports

Approval of Lease Agreement with Bridge of Promise from May 1, 2013
to October 31, 2013

Approval of Agreement between Shinstine Associates LLC and Riverview
School District for the Maintenance and Concession Building Project

H. Approval of Donations
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OLD BUSINESS

A. Snoqualmie Valley Youth Soccer Association Proposal
B. Strategic Plan Status

C. Final Acceptance of Educational Service Center Project
D. NSBA Conference Report

NEW BUSINESS

REPORTS
A. Legislative Report
B. Superintendent Report

ADJOURNMENT

To request interpreters and/or disability accommodations, please notify the District (425-844-4504) at least 10
days in advance. The Board Room is equipped with a hearing assistance system. Please ask for a receiver.



