RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 407 Duvall, WA 98019

Regular School Board Meeting Educational Service Center – Board Room Tuesday, April 23, 2013 7:00 PM

AGENDA

7:00 PM	CALL TO ORDER AND FLAG SALUTE		
	<u>CHEI</u>	RRY VALLEY ELEMENTARY STUDENT PRESENTATION	
7:20 PM	COMMUNICATIONS, AGENDA ADJUSTMENTS, AND HEARING OF PUBLIC		
	Studen	nt Representative Report	
7:40 PM	CONS A. B. C. D. E. F. G.	Approval of Regular School Board Meeting Minutes for April 9, 2013 Approval of Warrants Approval of Personnel Actions Approval of Service Contracts Approval of Budget Status Reports Approval of Lease Agreement with Bridge of Promise from May 1, 2013 to October 31, 2013 Approval of Agreement between Shinstine Associates LLC and Riverview School District for the Maintenance and Concession Building Project Approval of Donations	
7:45 PM	<u>OLD BUSINESS</u>		
	A.	Snoqualmie Valley Youth Soccer Association Proposal	
	B.	Strategic Plan Status	
	C.	Final Acceptance of Educational Service Center Project	
	D.	NSBA Conference Report	
8:45 PM	NEW BUSINESS		
8:45 PM	REPO	<u>REPORTS</u>	
	A.	Legislative Report	

9:00 PM <u>ADJOURNMENT</u>

B.

To request interpreters and/or disability accommodations, please notify the District (425-844-4504) at least 10 days in advance. The Board Room is equipped with a hearing assistance system. Please ask for a receiver.

Superintendent Report